The multifunctional Dell W-IAP155 Series delivers secure 802.11n
wireless and wired networking to SMBs and access to corporate
resources from branch and home offices.
The W-IAP155 Series can be deployed flexibly in either “virtual
controller” (or “Instant”) mode (managed by Airwave Management
Platform) or in “Controller Managed” mode where all traffic is
centralized by Dell Networking W-Series Mobility Controllers.
The W-IAP155 Series offers a variety of enterprise-class features,

© 2013 Dell Inc, All Rights Reserved. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc. Reproduction of these materials in any manner whatsoever without the written
permission of Dell Inc. is strictly forbidden.
Ordering information
Part Number Description
AP-220 Series Access Points
W-IAP155
Dell Networking W-IAP155 Instant Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100Base-T, USB)
This product should be considered “rest of world” products and MUST NOT be used for
deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel
W-IAP155-US Dell Networking W-IAP155 Instant Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100Base-T, USB)
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
W-IAP155-JP Dell Networking W-IAP155 Instant Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100Base-T, USB)
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
W-IAP155P
Dell Networking W-IAP155P Instant Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/1000Base-T, USB,
POE out) This product should be considered as ‘Rest of World’ products and MUST NOT
be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel
W-IAP155P-US Dell Networking W-IAP155P Instant Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/1000Base-T, USB,
POE out) Restricted regulatory domain: United States
W-IAP155P-JP
Dell Networking W-IAP155P Instant Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/1000Base-T, USB,
POE out) Restricted regulatory domain: Japan